DOX ABP

AQUABASE PLUS

MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEET PACKAGE

CODE

P989-1
P989-5

ABP Toners-1

P100-2020N
P100-2021
P110-5000
P190-6330
P190-6490
P190-6659
P190-6690
P190-6720
P190-6730
P190-6759
P190-6790
P190-6800
P190-6930
P210-5475
P210-5476
P210-6270
P210-6285
P210-6295
P210-6565
P210-6575
P210-6585
P210-6595
P210-6875
P210-6895
P210-6975
P210-8490
P210-872
P210-875
P210-877
P210-8860
P210-9120
P210-9136

DESCRIPTION

Aquabase® Plus Mixed Colors
Aquabase® Plus Mixed Colors

Aquabase® Plus Colors (P990, P991, P992, P993, P995, P996,

P998, P999)

Flexible Additive

LV Flexible Additive
UV-SPEEDPRIME

HS Production Clearcoat

Scratch Resistant Clearcoat for CERAMICLEAR®
Express Clearcoat

HS Clearcoat

MS Clear - LV

HS Plus Clearcoat (2.1)

Express Clearcoat LV

HS Clearcoat LV

HS Express Clearcoat

Performance Clearcoat

HS Plus Surfacer/Sealer Hardener
Undercoat Hardener — Slow

Low Temperature Hardener

Mid Temperature Hardener

High Temperature Hardener

HS Plus Low Temp Express Hardener
HS Plus Mid Temp Hardener

HS Plus High Temp Hardener

HS Plus Very High Temp Hardener
HS Hardener - Normal

HS Hardener - Slow

Mid Temperature Hardener

Hardener for Scratch Resistant Clearcoat
HS Plus Hardener Low Temperature
HS Plus Hardener — Mid Temperature
HS Plus Hardener — High Temperature
Hardener for Waterborne Clearcoat
Activator For WB Engine Bay Basic
Activator for WB Interior Basic
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DOX ABP

CODE
P273-1086
P275-2157
P275-2200
P275-9090
P565-3121
P565-3125
P565-3127
P565-3141
P565-3145
P565-3147
P565-5401
P565-5405
P565-5407
P565-597
P565-908
P565-9081
P565-9086
P565-9880
P850-1770
P850-1772
P850-1775
P850-6910
P850-6911
P850-6912
P850-6913
P850-6914
P852-1681
P852-1683
P852-1689
P872-1000
P910-5510
P935-1135
P935-1136
P935-1250
P935-2019
P950-5505
P980-251
P980-5000

AQUABASE PLUS

MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEET PACKAGE

DESCRIPTION

Fisheye Preventer

HS Plus Primer Accelerator

Clear Accelerator

Activator

HS Plus Wet-on-Wet Sealer - White
HS Plus Wet-on-Wet Sealer - Grey
HS Plus Wet-on-Wet Sealer - Black
HS Plus Wet-on-Wet Sealer LV - White
HS Plus Wet-on-Wet Sealer LV - Grey
HS Plus Wet-on-Wet Sealer LV - Black
HS Plus Primer Surfacer - White
HS Plus Primer Surfacer - Gray

HS Plus Primer Surfacer - Black
Long Life Etch Primer

Aerosol 1K Etch Primer

1K Etch Primer — SGO1 White

1K Etch Primer —-SG06 Grey

5.5 VOC Etch Primer

Low Temperature Reducer

Fast Reducer

HS Plus Mid-Temp Reducer

Low Temperature Thinner

Mid Temperature Thinner

High Temperature Thinner

Extreme Temperature Thinner

High Temp-Humidity Thinner

Fast Accelerated Thinner

Standard Accelerated Thinner

HS Plus Express Thinner
Flocculant Agent

Waterborne Clearcoat

WB Engine Bay Basic

WB Interior Basic

Adjuster

Activator

Waterborne Primer Surfacer - Gray
Waterborne Pre-Cleaner

Thinner
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DOX ABP

CODE
P980-5085
P980-8212
P990-8900
P990-8902
P990-8904
P990-8908
P990-8910
P990-8918
P990-8933
P990-8948
P990-8950
P990-8953
P990-8954
P990-8957
P990-8999
P991-8905
P991-8907
P991-8916
P991-8920
P991-8921
P991-8930
P991-8942
P991-8952
P991-8975
P991-8979
P991-8982
P991-8984
P992-8901
P992-8911
P992-8935
P992-8960
P992-8964
P992-8965
P992-8971
P992-8978
P992-8983
P992-HE02
P993-8941

AQUABASE PLUS

MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEET PACKAGE

DESCRIPTION
High Temp/Low Humidity Thinner
Gun Wash

Brilliant White
Reduced White
Reduced Black
Reduced Red Oxide
Reduced Blue
Reduced Yellow Oxide
Midnight Black
Deep Black

Jet Black

Brilliant Blue
Strong Blue Green
Permanent Blue
Clear Adjuster
Mustard

Red Oxide

Royal Blue

Dark Violet

Claret

Blue Lake
Transparent Red
Transparent Green
Green Gold

Strong Maroon
Golden Yellow

Sun Yellow

Special White

Blue

Magenta
Transparent Magenta
Wine Red

Citrus Orange
Brilliant Red

Basic Brown
Orange Yellow
Opal Frost

Strong Red
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DOX ABP

CODE
P993-8963
P993-8972
P994-8917
P994-8943
P994-8961
P994-8977
P994-8990
P995-HEO3
P995-HE04
P995-HEO5
P995-HEO7
P995-PP05
P995-PP06
P995-PP0O7
P995-PP09
P995-PP60
P995-PP61
P995-PP63
P995-PP64
P995-PP65
P996-PP0O8
P996-PP10
P996-PP62
P996-PP66
P996-PP67
P996-PP68
P997-FX20
P997-FX21
P997-FX22
P997-FX23
P997-FX24
P997-FX25
P997-FX26
P997-LAO1
P997-LAO5
P997-SF18
P998-8981
P998-8985

AQUABASE PLUS

MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEET PACKAGE

DESCRIPTION
Strong Amber
Brilliant Yellow
Clean Green Blue
Clean Red

Clean Violet Red
Clean Maroon

Clean Yellow
Graphite Flake

Gold Flash

Light Orange

Blue Flash

Medium Pearl White
Fine Pearl White
Medium Pearl Blue
Medium Pearl Yellow
Ultra Fine Pearl White
Medium Pearl Red
Fine Pearl Blue
Medium Pearl Violet
Medium Pearl Green
Medium Pearl Russet
Medium Pearl Copper
Fine Pearl Russet
Medium Pearl Blue Green
Medium Pearl Red Gold
Orange Pearl

Green To Purple
Silver To Green

Gold To Silver

Cyan To Purple

Blue To Red

Magenta To Gold

Red To Gold

Liquid Aluminum
Liquid Aluminum 2
Silver Flair

Coarse Silver Dollar Aluminum
Extra Fine Aluminum
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DOX ABP

CODE
P998-8986
P998-8987
P998-8988
P998-8989
P998-8991
P998-8992
P998-8993
P999-CS31
P999-CS32
P999-CS33
P999-CS34
P999-CS35
P999-GF37
P999-XR10
P999-XR11
P999-XR12
P999-XR13
P999-XR 14
P999-XR15
P999-XR16
P999-XR17
P999-XR18
P565-5005
P565-5205
P565-5301
P565-5305
P565-554
P565-597
P565-660
P565-668
P565-693
P565-713
P565-768
P565-779
P565-888
P565-908
P565-9081
P565-9086

AQUABASE PLUS

MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEET PACKAGE

DESCRIPTION

Fine Bright Aluminum
Medium Fine Aluminum
Medium Bright Aluminum
Extra Coarse Aluminum

Tone Controller

Medium Coarse Aluminum
Coarse Bright Aluminum
Autumn Mystery

Viola Fantasy

Arctic Fire

Tropic Sunrise

Lapis Sunlight

Silver Glass

Crystal Silver

Sunbeam Gold

Radiant Red

Galaxy Blue

Stellar Green

Solaris Red

Fireside Copper

Cosmic Turquoise

Amethyst Dream

HS Express Primer Surfacer
HS Plus Primer Surfacer - Gray
Fast HS Primer Surfacer-White
Fast HS Primer Surfacer-Gray
Matting Agent

Long Life Etch Primer

Fine Texturing Base
Transparent Adhesion Promoter
Primer Surfacer

Chromate Free Etch Primer
Coarse Texturing Base
Stonechip Sealer

Primer Surfacer — Grey
Aerosol 1K Etch Primer

1K Etch Primer — SGO1 White
1K Etch Primer —-SG06 Grey
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DOX ABP

CODE
P565-9880
P572-2001
P572-4000
P850-14
P850-1401
P850-1402
P850-1691
P850-1692
P850-1693
P850-1694
P850-1695
P850-1696
P850-1772
P850-1775
P852-1681
P852-1683
P852-1689
P910-5510
P980-251
P980-8212
VM4350
VM4370

AQUABASE PLUS

MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEET PACKAGE

DESCRIPTION

5.5 VOC Etch Primer

1K Adhesion Primer for Plastics
Adhesion Primer For Plastics
Spirit Wipe

Fade Out Thinner

Spirit Wipe Slow Flash

Thinner Very Low Temp
Thinner Low Temperature
Thinner Mid Temperature
Thinner High Temperature
Thinner Very High Temperature
Thinner Ultra High Temperature
Fast Reducer

Slow Reducer

Fast Accelerated Thinner
Standard Accelerated Thinner
HS Plus Express Thinner
Waterborne Clearcoat
Waterborne Pre-Cleaner

Gun Wash

Vivid Ruby Tinter

Super Fine Liquid Metal
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